
Layer: J:\WORKING\
Template: J:\Projects\ArcGIS_Templates\ist_portrait_a4
Plan ref: J:\WORKING\SteveU\GENERAL_PLANS N/A

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

L

R

L

E

Lodge

to
22

37

12

26

28

14

36

11.6m

35

Hotel

1

REGENT STREET

31
Posts

University Arms
16

 to
 18

33a

TCB

Hotel

REGENT TERRACE

TCBs

19

Posts

30
39

Scale:

Date:

Produced by:

Section/Department:

21/03/13
Steve Udall

Informations Systems Team

© Crown copyright and database right 2013. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100019730.

Corner of Parker's Piece and Regent Street
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